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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================
Finals

1 232 Dixon, Sabrina Norman High School 13.04 8
2 293 Walton, Tyjaie Pco-Putnam C 13.11 8
3 254 Stafford, Eryn Norman High School 13.14 8
4 165 Brewer, Rebecca Duncan High School 13.16 8
5 281 Johnson, Ashley Pco-Putnam C 13.22 2
6 194 Jackson, Kailyn Midwest City 13.24 7
7 125 Russell, Christian Ardmore High School 13.27 3
8 120 Pickens, Christa Ardmore High School 13.29 8
9 155 Stepney, Keyona Carl Albert 13.33 5

10 320 Weems, Brittany Southmoore H 13.49 7
11 246 Martin, Vanessa Norman High School 13.65 6
12 299 Deshields, LaKayla Southmoore H 13.66 7
13 161 Winston, Ashonte Carl Albert 13.70 6
14 258 Wade, Anna Norman High School x13.77 6
15 271 Reece, Daisha Norman North 13.84 8
16 205 Wright, Courtnee Midwest City 13.86 7
17 253 Rogers, Adrianna Norman High School x13.90 6
18 279 Gordon, Tameya Pco-Putnam C 13.90 5
19 151 Scott, Dajah Carl Albert 13.90 4
20 159 Ware, Kiara Carl Albert x13.92 4
21 230 Blacksten, Cassie Norman High School x14.03 6
22 220 Rogers, Allison Moore High School 14.14 7
23 365 Caldwell, Kerissa Westmoore Hi 14.19 7
24 310 Lane, Kierstan Southmoore H 14.23 5
25 183 Wilson, Colene Duncan High School 14.25 5
26 301 Foree, Brooke Southmoore H x14.30 6
27 248 Neil, Kylie Norman High School x14.43 5
28 195 Johnson, Melinda Midwest City 14.46 8
29 150 Martin, Journi Carl Albert x14.56 1
30 260 Yaw, Paiton Norman High School x14.60 4
31 168 Davidson, Madison Duncan High School 14.61 2
32 333 Jordan, Jazmine US Grant Hig 14.66 3
33 360 Smith, Kenlee Weatherford 14.70 4
34 123 Quartman, Sharonda Ardmore High School 14.75 1
35 347 Vickers, Victoria US Grant Hig 14.84 5
36 343 Simms, Asheli US Grant Hig 14.92 5
37 345 Thompson, Maya US Grant Hig x14.92 4
38 342 Rollerson, Ciiona US Grant Hig x15.01 3
39 371 Haughton, Natasha Westmoore Hi 15.03 6
40 280 Hayes, Desiree Pco-Putnam C x15.08 2
41 270 Martin, Waverly Norman North 15.20 6
42 115 Lee, Tatayana Ardmore High School x15.22 3
43 326 Coston, Mahogony US Grant Hig x15.36 3
44 278 Fletcher, Kenoria Pco-Putnam C x15.84 2
45 297 Chavez, Sadie Southmoore H x16.08 2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 184 Beard, Jasauen Midwest City 26.55 8
2 284 King, Teona Pco-Putnam C 26.65 8
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash
3 120 Pickens, Christa Ardmore High School 27.23 2
4 246 Martin, Vanessa Norman High School 27.60 5
5 281 Johnson, Ashley Pco-Putnam C 27.71 2
6 152 Smith, Shamika Carl Albert 27.73 8
7 304 Hawkins, Serithia Southmoore H 27.78 6
8 314 Pavlik, Bailey Southmoore H 27.85 7
9 207 Fugate, Mariah Moore High School 28.19 8

10 209 Houser, Kayshe Moore High School 28.22 8
11 135 Alim, Hadiyah Carl Albert 28.26 5
12 164 Bowles, Madison Duncan High School 28.50 7
13 179 Standokes, Skylar Duncan High School 28.52 7
14 155 Stepney, Keyona Carl Albert 28.53 6
15 193 Howell, Lynia Midwest City 28.77 8
16 221 Serraile, Aaren Moore High School 28.93 7
17 159 Ware, Kiara Carl Albert x29.07 5
18 161 Winston, Ashonte Carl Albert x29.09 6
19 109 Franklin, Essence Ardmore High School 29.12 1
20 279 Gordon, Tameya Pco-Putnam C 29.25 3
21 230 Blacksten, Cassie Norman High School 29.34 5
22 151 Scott, Dajah Carl Albert x29.44 4
23 276 Barrett, Taylor Pco-Putnam C x29.52 1
24 203 Webb, Kasey Midwest City 29.75 7
25 199 Mosby Stewart, Che Midwest City x29.77 7
26 248 Neil, Kylie Norman High School 29.79 5
27 365 Caldwell, Kerissa Westmoore Hi 29.80 6
28 287 Ojene, Catherine Pco-Putnam C x29.80 2
29 183 Wilson, Colene Duncan High School 29.81 4
30 222 Shaver, Tamara Moore High School x29.93 6
31 110 Halstied, Mia Ardmore High School 30.02 1
32 150 Martin, Journi Carl Albert x30.05 1
33 138 Cain, Tarah Carl Albert x30.45 2
34 355 Hickman, Erin Weatherford 30.55 6
35 319 Washington, Peyton Southmoore H 30.63 3
36 200 Shinault, Asia Midwest City x30.73 6
37 339 Roberts, Taylor US Grant Hig 30.82 5
38 360 Smith, Kenlee Weatherford 30.86 5
39 310 Lane, Kierstan Southmoore H x31.08 3
40 382 Peery, Ashley Westmoore Hi 31.29 4
41 351 Doshier, Kennedy Weatherford 31.53 6
42 371 Haughton, Natasha Westmoore Hi 31.54 4
43 342 Rollerson, Ciiona US Grant Hig 31.84 4
44 345 Thompson, Maya US Grant Hig 32.31 3
45 111 Hamilton, Jada Ardmore High School x32.65 2
46 118 McGee, Sharicco Ardmore High School x32.74 2
47 280 Hayes, Desiree Pco-Putnam C x33.15 1
48 278 Fletcher, Kenoria Pco-Putnam C x34.22 3

Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 152 Smith, Shamika Carl Albert 1:01.37 5
2 285 King, Tia Pco-Putnam C 1:02.81 5
3 373 Haynes, Lauren Westmoore Hi 1:03.36 5
4 207 Fugate, Mariah Moore High School 1:03.54 5
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash
5 164 Bowles, Madison Duncan High School 1:03.93 4
6 106 Davis, Kevi Ardmore High School 1:03.98 1
7 103 Booker, Zoe Ardmore High School 1:04.53 4
8 122 Plummer, Je'Leigh Ardmore High School 1:04.90 4
9 357 Koper, Makynna Weatherford 1:05.13 4

10 221 Serraile, Aaren Moore High School 1:05.50 3
11 268 Lashar, Jaclyn Norman North 1:06.08 5
12 276 Barrett, Taylor Pco-Putnam C 1:06.37 3
13 352 Escobedo, Elva Weatherford 1:07.30 4
14 222 Shaver, Tamara Moore High School 1:07.46 5
15 135 Alim, Hadiyah Carl Albert 1:07.54 3
16 317 Talley, Kayla Southmoore H 1:07.59 4
17 179 Standokes, Skylar Duncan High School 1:07.84 5
18 223 Smith, Coreyon Moore High School x1:07.90 4
19 287 Ojene, Catherine Pco-Putnam C 1:08.93 1
20 376 Lewis, Jaedah Westmoore Hi 1:09.26 3
21 203 Webb, Kasey Midwest City 1:11.02 4
22 147 Lawton, Ariyonne Carl Albert 1:11.68 3
23 348 Williams, Kennedy US Grant Hig 1:12.36 2
24 200 Shinault, Asia Midwest City 1:12.54 3
25 224 Travis, Tayler Moore High School x1:12.74 3
26 118 McGee, Sharicco Ardmore High School x1:13.06 2
27 127 Staley, Eshauriah Ardmore High School x1:13.69 1
28 213 Luansing, Chris Moore High School x1:15.46 3
29 336 Martinez, Adriana US Grant Hig 1:15.81 2
30 340 Rodriguez, Arehly US Grant Hig 1:16.63 2
31 324 Castrejon, Diana US Grant Hig x1:16.65 2
32 158 Vaughn, Amber Carl Albert x1:17.52 1
33 325 Chavez, Amelia US Grant Hig x1:18.78 2
34 341 Rodriguez, Reyna US Grant Hig x1:21.15 2
35 107 Dickson, Tyereisha Ardmore High School x1:27.12 1

Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 370 Deroin, Ashtyn Westmoore Hi 2:31.02 1
2 264 Brown, Madeline Norman North 2:32.72 1
3 362 Torrey, Rylie Weatherford 2:33.59 1
4 191 Henderson, Kalehia Midwest City 2:37.43 2
5 384 Reneau, Ashlyne Westmoore Hi 2:38.00 2
6 117 Manuel, Rickkia Ardmore High School 2:39.28 6
7 274 Warrick, Sydney Norman North 2:39.41 1
8 309 Kelley, Brittany Southmoore H 2:39.60 1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 269 MACE, Abbey Norman North 5:31.46
2 265 Chrisman, Rachel Norman North 5:39.32
3 390 Waddell, Savannah Westmoore Hi 5:39.60
4 383 Reidlinger, Elizab Westmoore Hi 5:48.05
5 163 Bivens, Mattie Duncan High School 6:04.26
6 384 Reneau, Ashlyne Westmoore Hi 6:04.46
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 1600 Meter Run
7 104 Caro, Celia Ardmore High School 6:06.82
8 101 Bart, Caitlin Ardmore High School 6:15.36

Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 272 Wallace, Belle Norman North 11:37.53
2 252 Redwine, Hayley Norman High School 11:40.13
3 269 MACE, Abbey Norman North 11:56.15
4 250 Pantalone, Grace Norman High School 12:31.67
5 241 Hemry, Camille Norman High School 12:49.97
6 104 Caro, Celia Ardmore High School 12:59.69
7 229 Black, Emily Norman High School x13:03.35
8 244 Kelly, Emmaline Norman High School x13:09.82

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 188 Edwards, Tashawnya Midwest City 16.77 1
2 165 Brewer, Rebecca Duncan High School 17.16 2
3 294 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 17.34 2
4 116 Lima, Makenzie Ardmore High School 17.88 2
5 262 Balkman, Adeline Norman North 18.01 2
6 375 Hunt, Blair Westmoore Hi 18.26 2
7 113 Jackson, Cara Ardmore High School 18.47 1
8 226 Wilson, Jordan Moore High School 18.62 1
9 368 Cottom, Savannah Westmoore Hi 19.07 1

10 369 Crawford, Breighle Westmoore Hi 19.34 1
11 283 Jones, Abrianna Pco-Putnam C 19.64 1
12 218 Pryor, Jasmine Moore High School 20.47 1
13 351 Doshier, Kennedy Weatherford 20.58 2
-- 194 Jackson, Kailyn Midwest City DNF 1
-- 249 Osborne, Peyton Norman High School DNF 2
-- 255 Stevens, Stevie Norman High School DNF 2

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 188 Edwards, Tashawnya Midwest City 47.71 2
2 165 Brewer, Rebecca Duncan High School 49.66 3
3 214 McArthur, Brianna Moore High School 50.76 3
4 180 Stewart, Kennedy Duncan High School 51.08 1
5 226 Wilson, Jordan Moore High School 52.05 3
6 116 Lima, Makenzie Ardmore High School 52.46 3
7 327 Fiero, Michelle US Grant Hig 53.80 2
8 368 Cottom, Savannah Westmoore Hi 53.80 3
9 262 Balkman, Adeline Norman North 54.23 3

10 258 Wade, Anna Norman High School 54.25 2
11 124 Robinson, Eonna Ardmore High School 54.26 1
12 194 Jackson, Kailyn Midwest City 54.30 1
13 306 Hubbard, Kayla Southmoore H 54.35 2
14 218 Pryor, Jasmine Moore High School 54.51 2
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
15 113 Jackson, Cara Ardmore High School 54.77 3
16 283 Jones, Abrianna Pco-Putnam C 56.21 1
17 260 Yaw, Paiton Norman High School 57.08 2
18 375 Hunt, Blair Westmoore Hi 57.27 2
19 374 Hixson, Sarah Westmoore Hi 59.75 2
-- 336 Martinez, Adriana US Grant Hig DNF 1
-- 160 Williams, Aysia Carl Albert DNF 1
-- 185 Boyd, Rickel Midwest City DNF 1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Pco-Putnam City High School 49.94 2
1) 282 Johnston, Kyra 2) 285 King, Tia
3) 284 King, Teona 4) 293 Walton, Tyjaie

2 Norman High School 49.97 2
1) 249 Osborne, Peyton 2) 232 Dixon, Sabrina
3) 254 Stafford, Eryn 4) 255 Stevens, Stevie

3 Ardmore High School 51.34 2
1) 122 Plummer, Je'Leigh 2) 125 Russell, Christian
3) 124 Robinson, Eonna 4) 120 Pickens, Christa

4 Southmoore High School 51.64 2
1) 299 Deshields, LaKayla 2) 320 Weems, Brittany
3) 298 Cornish, Kamree 4) 308 Jimboy, Kaylee

5 Carl Albert High School 51.73 1
1) 148 Leverette, Bria 2) 146 Johnson, Olivia
3) 161 Winston, Ashonte 4) 152 Smith, Shamika

6 Midwest City High School 53.01 2
1) 194 Jackson, Kailyn 2) 195 Johnson, Melinda
3) 200 Shinault, Asia 4) 193 Howell, Lynia

7 Westmoore High School 53.02 2
1) 365 Caldwell, Kerissa 2) 377 Long, Sydney
3) 381 Muzny, Sydney 4) 373 Haynes, Lauren

8 Southmoore High School 'B' x54.02 1
1) 296 Brooks, Megan 2) 304 Hawkins, Serithia
3) 317 Talley, Kayla 4) 300 Eaves, Haley

9 Duncan High School 54.66 2
1) 180 Stewart, Kennedy 2)

10 US Grant High School 57.37 1
1) 343 Simms, Asheli 2) 333 Jordan, Jazmine
3) 339 Roberts, Taylor 4) 347 Vickers, Victoria

-- Moore High School DQ 2
1) 208 Harrison, Kamrie 2) 212 Laster, Ashlei
3) 209 Houser, Kayshe 4) 221 Serraile, Aaren

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Pco-Putnam City High School 1:46.41 2
1) 282 Johnston, Kyra 2) 285 King, Tia
3) 284 King, Teona 4) 293 Walton, Tyjaie

2 Norman High School 1:47.05 2
1) 249 Osborne, Peyton 2) 232 Dixon, Sabrina
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
3) 254 Stafford, Eryn 4) 255 Stevens, Stevie

3 Carl Albert High School 1:48.52 2
1) 148 Leverette, Bria 2) 149 Leverette, Kia
3) 155 Stepney, Keyona 4) 152 Smith, Shamika

4 Midwest City High School 1:49.40 2
1) 188 Edwards, Tashawnya 2) 193 Howell, Lynia
3) 187 Diaab, Ranicia 4) 184 Beard, Jasauen

5 Moore High School 1:49.62 2
1) 208 Harrison, Kamrie 2) 212 Laster, Ashlei
3) 209 Houser, Kayshe 4) 214 McArthur, Brianna

6 Ardmore High School 1:49.88 2
1) 122 Plummer, Je'Leigh 2) 125 Russell, Christian
3) 124 Robinson, Eonna 4) 120 Pickens, Christa

7 Southmoore High School 1:50.40 2
1) 298 Cornish, Kamree 2) 299 Deshields, LaKayla
3) 308 Jimboy, Kaylee 4) 314 Pavlik, Bailey

8 Westmoore High School 1:53.00 1
1) 365 Caldwell, Kerissa 2) 364 Breses, Aubrey
3) 381 Muzny, Sydney 4) 373 Haynes, Lauren

9 Duncan High School 1:53.77 1
1) 165 Brewer, Rebecca 2)

10 US Grant High School 2:02.76 1
1) 334 Larkins, Izzy 2) 333 Jordan, Jazmine
3) 339 Roberts, Taylor 4) 347 Vickers, Victoria

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Norman High School 4:11.43 1
1) 254 Stafford, Eryn 2) 255 Stevens, Stevie
3) 252 Redwine, Hayley 4) 232 Dixon, Sabrina

2 Ardmore High School 4:15.77 1
1) 103 Booker, Zoe 2) 122 Plummer, Je'Leigh
3) 119 Noland, Kenesha 4) 106 Davis, Kevi

3 Westmoore High School 4:18.22 1
1) 373 Haynes, Lauren 2) 384 Reneau, Ashlyne
3) 370 Deroin, Ashtyn 4) 367 Clapp, Nicole

4 Pco-Putnam City High School 4:18.97 1
1) 282 Johnston, Kyra 2) 285 King, Tia
3) 284 King, Teona 4) 292 Sunil, Ashley

5 Weatherford High School 4:20.44 1
1) 362 Torrey, Rylie 2) 350 Caulkins, Jordan
3) 357 Koper, Makynna 4) 352 Escobedo, Elva

6 Moore High School 4:21.54 1
1) 209 Houser, Kayshe 2) 214 McArthur, Brianna
3) 212 Laster, Ashlei 4) 223 Smith, Coreyon

7 Midwest City High School 4:22.35 2
1) 188 Edwards, Tashawnya 2) 194 Jackson, Kailyn
3) 187 Diaab, Ranicia 4) 184 Beard, Jasauen

8 Southmoore High School 4:23.09 1
1) 317 Talley, Kayla 2) 308 Jimboy, Kaylee
3) 309 Kelley, Brittany 4) 314 Pavlik, Bailey

9 Norman North High School 4:30.09 1
1) 268 Lashar, Jaclyn 2) 272 Wallace, Belle



ENDURO Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:18 AM 4/7/2014 Page 7

2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
3) 275 Williams, Tia 4) 269 MACE, Abbey

10 Norman High School 'C' x4:43.27 2
1) 253 Rogers, Adrianna 2) 236 Futischa, Chelsea
3) 259 Wicker, Ashley 4) 242 Hoffmann, Maya

11 Norman High School 'B' x4:48.73 2
1) 241 Hemry, Camille 2) 256 Talmadge, Bailey
3) 250 Pantalone, Grace 4) 244 Kelly, Emmaline

12 US Grant High School 4:54.65 2
1) 334 Larkins, Izzy 2) 329 Garcia, Yesenia
3) 332 Johnny, Aspen 4) 325 Chavez, Amelia

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================

School Finals
================================================================

1 Westmoore High School 10:00.51
1) 370 Deroin, Ashtyn 2) 383 Reidlinger, Elizabeth
3) 367 Clapp, Nicole 4) 390 Waddell, Savannah

2 Ardmore High School 10:11.13
1) 103 Booker, Zoe 2) 106 Davis, Kevi
3) 117 Manuel, Rickkia 4) 119 Noland, Kenesha

3 Norman High School 10:17.71
1) 244 Kelly, Emmaline 2) 252 Redwine, Hayley
3) 250 Pantalone, Grace 4) 256 Talmadge, Bailey

4 Weatherford High School 10:27.97
1) 362 Torrey, Rylie 2) 350 Caulkins, Jordan
3) 357 Koper, Makynna 4) 352 Escobedo, Elva

5 Norman North High School 10:33.52
1) 263 Base, Elise 2) 264 Brown, Madeline
3) 265 Chrisman, Rachel 4) 274 Warrick, Sydney

6 US Grant High School 11:21.16
1) 329 Garcia, Yesenia 2) 334 Larkins, Izzy
3) 332 Johnny, Aspen 4) 337 Nunez, Denise

7 Norman High School 'B' x11:24.98
8 Carl Albert High School 12:02.63

1) 140 Feldman, Brooke 2) 147 Lawton, Ariyonne
3) 158 Vaughn, Amber 4) 154 Staats, Casey

Girls High Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 294 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 5-00.00
2 368 Cottom, Savannah Westmoore Hi 4-10.00
3 359 Roof, Chandler Weatherford 4-10.00
4 350 Caulkins, Jordan Weatherford 4-10.00
5 176 Montgomery, Karlie Duncan High School 4-08.00
6 377 Long, Sydney Westmoore Hi 4-08.00
7 197 McCoy, Kylie Midwest City 4-08.00
8 321 Young, Alexis Southmoore H 4-06.00

-- 296 Brooks, Megan Southmoore H NH
-- 295 Arndt, Sarah Southmoore H NH
-- 313 Olsen, Cassidy Southmoore H NH
-- 117 Manuel, Rickkia Ardmore High School NH
-- 114 Jensen, Mya Ardmore High School NH
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls High Jump
-- 100 Albert, Katyra Ardmore High School NH
-- 361 Stinson, Riley Weatherford NH
-- 261 Zachary, Zoe Norman High School NH
-- 353 Eyster, Madison Weatherford NH
-- 137 Burge, Camille Carl Albert NH
-- 198 Mitchell, Jasmine Midwest City NH
-- 139 Cureton, Iynai Carl Albert NH

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 240 Hanks, Julia Norman High School 11-01.00
2 213 Luansing, Chris Moore High School 9-06.00
3 302 Gardiner, Emily Southmoore H 9-00.00
4 273 Warren, Janie Norman North 9-00.00
5 239 Haddad, Katie Norman High School 8-06.00
6 266 Goletto, Alex Norman North 8-06.00
7 251 Pasque, Amy Norman High School 8-06.00
7 378 Martinez, Ashley Westmoore Hi 8-06.00

-- 176 Montgomery, Karlie Duncan High School NH
-- 166 Cabelka, Alexa Duncan High School NH
-- 177 Rosser, Allyson Duncan High School NH
-- 156 Stewart, Sarah Carl Albert NH
-- 169 Gibson, Adrienne Duncan High School NH
-- 216 Nguyen, Christina Moore High School NH
-- 172 Irwin, Haily Duncan High School NH
-- 181 Sutherland, Sarah Duncan High School NH
-- 231 Charles, Kira Norman High School NH
-- 243 Hooper, Abi Norman High School NH
-- 267 Johnston, Julie Norman North NH

Girls Long Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 294 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 18-09.00
2 275 Williams, Tia Norman North 16-03.00
3 179 Standokes, Skylar Duncan High School 16-02.00
4 271 Reece, Daisha Norman North 16-00.00
5 377 Long, Sydney Westmoore Hi 15-11.00
6 299 Deshields, LaKayla Southmoore H 15-02.00
6 122 Plummer, Je'Leigh Ardmore High School 15-02.00
8 137 Burge, Camille Carl Albert 14-10.00
9 230 Blacksten, Cassie Norman High School 14-07.00

10 222 Shaver, Tamara Moore High School 14-05.00
11 253 Rogers, Adrianna Norman High School 14-03.00
12 296 Brooks, Megan Southmoore H 13-10.00
13 362 Torrey, Rylie Weatherford 13-08.00
13 381 Muzny, Sydney Westmoore Hi 13-08.00
15 100 Albert, Katyra Ardmore High School 13-05.00
16 261 Zachary, Zoe Norman High School 13-04.00
17 110 Halstied, Mia Ardmore High School 12-11.00
18 221 Serraile, Aaren Moore High School 12-07.00
19 114 Jensen, Mya Ardmore High School x12-02.00
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls Long Jump
20 300 Eaves, Haley Southmoore H 12-00.00
21 118 McGee, Sharicco Ardmore High School x11-03.00
-- 282 Johnston, Kyra Pco-Putnam C ND

Girls Shot Put
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 192 Houston, Paige Midwest City 42-07.00
2 235 Fleck, Marisa Norman High School 37-04.50
3 189 Garfield, Ashley Midwest City 36-08.00
4 233 Donaghe, Caleigh Norman High School 35-03.00
5 315 Shepard, Jamia Southmoore H 34-11.00
6 186 Clare, Page Midwest City 34-07.00
7 372 Haun, Brianna Westmoore Hi 34-01.50
8 105 Cronemeyer, Kaitly Ardmore High School 33-06.00
9 277 Dean, Danesha Pco-Putnam C 33-03.00

10 112 Harrison, Brittany Ardmore High School 32-05.50
11 121 Piggee, Faithlyn Ardmore High School 31-09.00
12 331 Holmes, Kali US Grant Hig 31-08.25
13 385 Richardson, Kaci Westmoore Hi 31-01.00
14 171 Huck, Kayla Duncan High School 30-04.50
15 211 Jones, Bri Moore High School 30-04.00
16 307 Hussey, Madison Southmoore H 30-02.00
17 245 Maga, Skylar Norman High School 30-00.00
18 238 Gibson, Mackenzie Norman High School x29-06.00
-- 145 Johnson, Latrice Carl Albert ND
-- 144 Hunt, Jasmine Carl Albert ND
-- 157 Taylor, Jaylynn Carl Albert ND
-- 219 Roane, Keterah Moore High School ND
-- 170 Howell, Falon Duncan High School ND
-- 356 King, Brooke Weatherford ND
-- 247 Mitchell, Emma Norman High School ND
-- 136 Baker, Brooklyn Carl Albert ND
-- 126 Sampson, Sara Ardmore High School ND
-- 174 Milton, TaMuriel Duncan High School ND
-- 391 Weidenmaier, Morga Westmoore Hi ND
-- 349 Borjas, Kendra Weatherford ND
-- 290 Small, Carrington Pco-Putnam C ND
-- 288 Robertson, Denieel Pco-Putnam C ND
-- 322 Bradford, Miati US Grant Hig ND
-- 220 Rogers, Allison Moore High School ND
-- 354 Forbes, Baylie Weatherford ND
-- 328 Fraire, Ana US Grant Hig ND

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 233 Donaghe, Caleigh Norman High School 131-00.75
2 235 Fleck, Marisa Norman High School 123-01
3 202 Washington, Valane Midwest City 110-07
4 385 Richardson, Kaci Westmoore Hi 98-04
5 245 Maga, Skylar Norman High School 95-01
6 171 Huck, Kayla Duncan High School 93-08
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Girls Discus Throw
7 225 Williams, Brittani Moore High School 93-07
8 170 Howell, Falon Duncan High School 93-06

Boys 100 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 523 Jackson, Cameron Moore High School 11.44 6
2 715 Oliver, AJ Westmoore Hi 11.53 6
3 411 Roberts, D'Vron Ardmore High School 11.59 5
4 707 Hill, Cassius Westmoore Hi 11.63 6
5 505 Bernhardy, Jordan Moore High School 11.64 5
5 478 Barnes, Darlyon Midwest City 11.64 1
7 624 Black, Xavier Southmoore H 11.67 4
8 610 Morris, Perry Pco-Putnam C 11.70 5
9 705 Hardrick, Kieron Westmoore Hi 11.75 5

10 510 Cooper, Devonte Moore High School 11.77 5
11 451 Bell, Trentin Duncan High School 11.79 6
12 497 Sezer, Aliik Midwest City 11.87 1
13 676 Hayden, Dakota Weatherford 11.88 6
14 441 Ramsey, Tyler Carl Albert 11.89 6
15 642 Rice, Dunya Southmoore H 11.92 1
16 626 Dantzler, R.J. Southmoore H 11.95 4
17 547 Baker, Kyle Norman High School 11.97 4
18 724 Ball, Brandon Midwest City 12.03 2
19 521 Hodges, Blake Moore High School x12.04 3
20 424 Allen, Trey Carl Albert 12.06 6
21 448 Woodberry, Chantz Carl Albert 12.08 6
22 453 Buben, Dathan Duncan High School 12.12 3
23 657 gresham, evan US Grant Hig 12.16 2
24 565 McKnight, Riley Norman High School 12.20 3
25 646 Walker, Jaelon Southmoore H x12.27 1
25 558 German, Andre Norman High School 12.27 4
27 582 Wilson, Sean Norman High School x12.49 3
28 664 Peevy, Contrae US Grant Hig 12.60 2
29 597 Rojas, Jorge Norman North 12.64 4
30 473 Standoaks, Brendon Duncan High School 12.65 2
31 394 Bailey, Isaiah Ardmore High School 12.67 1
32 409 Pickens, Kobe Ardmore High School 12.67 3
33 692 White, Chris Weatherford 12.72 5
34 556 Flenory, David Norman High School x12.84 4
35 460 Izaguirre, Mario Duncan High School x12.86 3
36 512 Dennard, Javian Moore High School x12.90 2
37 618 White, Anthony Pco-Putnam C 12.92 1
38 686 Murray, Nathaniel Weatherford 13.02 4
39 653 flores, edgar US Grant Hig 13.10 2
40 654 franklin, cordell US Grant Hig x13.12 2
41 414 Scott, Diondre Ardmore High School x13.17 2
42 476 Wiggins, Trashaun Duncan High School x13.19 3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 517 Haddox, Casen Moore High School 22.47 6
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash
2 697 Channell, Kiante Westmoore Hi 22.97 6
3 562 Jones, Spencer Norman High School 23.33 5
4 611 Onifade, Blue Pco-Putnam C 23.62 5
5 610 Morris, Perry Pco-Putnam C 23.64 6
6 451 Bell, Trentin Duncan High School 23.67 5
7 488 Johnson, Jonathan Midwest City 23.75 2
8 510 Cooper, Devonte Moore High School 23.77 4
9 698 Cole, Kamari Westmoore Hi 23.83 6

10 441 Ramsey, Tyler Carl Albert 23.94 6
11 563 Luke, Tyler Norman High School 23.99 3
12 624 Black, Xavier Southmoore H 24.02 3
13 571 Pendleton, Kierste Norman High School 24.09 5
14 684 McCormick, Mason Weatherford 24.18 6
15 520 Hawthorne, Keante Moore High School 24.20 4
16 635 Moss, Darrian Southmoore H 24.22 4
17 463 Kelly, Hunter Duncan High School 24.39 5
18 412 Roberts, Jordan Ardmore High School 24.72 1
19 656 Gresh, Dequann US Grant Hig 24.74 1
20 721 Unsicker, Jacob Westmoore Hi 24.74 3
21 544 Wilson, Kendrick Moore High School x24.87 3
22 424 Allen, Trey Carl Albert 24.94 6
23 521 Hodges, Blake Moore High School x24.96 4
24 497 Sezer, Aliik Midwest City 25.00 1
24 688 Parker, Kell Weatherford 25.00 5
26 665 Pitts, Travion US Grant Hig 25.03 2
27 644 Tennyson, Christia Southmoore H 25.12 1
28 558 German, Andre Norman High School x25.25 2
29 597 Rojas, Jorge Norman North 25.32 4
30 435 Jackson, Caleb Carl Albert 25.56 3
31 692 White, Chris Weatherford 25.62 5
32 478 Barnes, Darlyon Midwest City 25.82 1
33 676 Hayden, Dakota Weatherford x25.95 5
34 556 Flenory, David Norman High School x25.99 3
35 473 Standoaks, Brendon Duncan High School 26.03 2
36 512 Dennard, Javian Moore High School x26.48 2
37 538 Sturdivant, Chase Moore High School x26.62 2
38 459 Hoffman, Paul Duncan High School x26.64 4
39 667 santos, christophe US Grant Hig 27.08 2

Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 612 Ross, Austin Pco-Putnam C 51.45 4
2 530 Minor, Shallbe Moore High School 52.52 1
3 516 Grive, Garrett Moore High School 52.65 4
4 619 Wilkerson, Christi Pco-Putnam C 52.67 4
5 430 Davis, Austin Carl Albert 53.67 4
6 559 Hackelman, Christi Norman High School 54.07 4
7 520 Hawthorne, Keante Moore High School 54.19 4
8 644 Tennyson, Christia Southmoore H 54.39 1
9 698 Cole, Kamari Westmoore Hi 55.03 3

10 621 Wynn, Morris Pco-Putnam C 55.10 4
11 537 Stanley, Trevon Moore High School x55.24 1
12 400 Conway, Keeton Ardmore High School 55.42 3
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Boys 400 Meter Dash
13 425 Baldie, Josh Carl Albert 55.50 4
14 509 Carrethers, Kennet Moore High School x56.21 2
15 638 Norvell, Zack Southmoore H 56.70 3
16 413 Ruhl, Sam Ardmore High School 56.83 2
17 511 Cooper, Kaleb Moore High School x57.12 1
18 450 Bachman, Jesse Duncan High School 57.40 2
19 602 Steadman, Conner Norman North 57.70 2
20 453 Buben, Dathan Duncan High School 57.77 1
21 474 Stewart, Adam Duncan High School 58.19 3
22 446 Weatherspoon, Jayl Carl Albert 58.74 3
23 591 Kistler, Dirk Norman North 58.88 1
24 686 Murray, Nathaniel Weatherford 1:00.33 2
25 667 santos, christophe US Grant Hig 1:01.60 1
26 653 flores, edgar US Grant Hig 1:03.78 1

Boys 800 Meter Run
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 455 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High School 2:04.27
2 713 Miller, Calvin Westmoore Hi 2:05.57
3 719 Taylor, Donvea Westmoore Hi 2:07.68
4 629 Kanske, Gaven Southmoore H 2:07.94
5 519 Harlan, Nathan Moore High School 2:09.51
6 612 Ross, Austin Pco-Putnam C 2:10.06
7 539 Tirado, Alexander Moore High School 2:10.56
8 689 Rose, Wesley Weatherford 2:11.15

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 585 Barrett, Ben Norman North 4:23.71
2 452 Bivens, Mason Duncan High School 4:29.11
3 455 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High School 4:39.96
4 566 Meiller, Andrew Norman High School 4:40.33
5 695 Bowen, Jake Westmoore Hi 4:40.99
6 519 Harlan, Nathan Moore High School 4:51.10
7 598 Shauberger, Michae Norman North 4:52.25
8 574 Satterthwaite, Pac Norman High School 4:56.16

Boys 3200 Meter Run
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 452 Bivens, Mason Duncan High School 9:48.05 4
2 574 Satterthwaite, Pac Norman High School 10:41.27 4
3 700 Elmore, Garrett Westmoore Hi 10:45.25 4
4 525 Leibold, Dalton Moore High School 11:01.00 4
5 402 Duncan, Grant Ardmore High School 11:02.32 4
6 625 Craig, Brandon Southmoore H 11:05.82 3
7 694 Blake, Austin Westmoore Hi 11:06.71 4
8 696 Brown, Jared Westmoore Hi 11:07.24 2
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 479 Collins, Josh Midwest City 16.00 1
2 536 Simpkins, Clarence Moore High School 16.10 2
3 462 Kelly, Connor Duncan High School 16.18 1
4 535 Rogers, Raymond Moore High School 16.27 2
5 534 Robertson, Carlton Moore High School 17.35 2
6 434 Humphrey, Justin Carl Albert 17.67 1
7 702 Gary, Darryl Westmoore Hi 18.54 2
8 709 Lindsey, Sean Westmoore Hi 18.82 2
9 606 Bradshaw, Daniel Pco-Putnam C 19.82 2

10 669 woodward, demilio US Grant Hig 20.72 1
11 466 Mitchum, Tyler Duncan High School 21.30 1
-- 661 Martin, Keison US Grant Hig DNF 1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================

Name Year School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 536 Simpkins, Clarence Moore High School 39.93 3
2 628 Gilbert Harmon, Wi Southmoore H 40.77 3
3 462 Kelly, Connor Duncan High School 41.22 3
4 434 Humphrey, Justin Carl Albert 43.62 3
5 709 Lindsey, Sean Westmoore Hi 44.28 2
6 582 Wilson, Sean Norman High School 44.89 2
7 606 Bradshaw, Daniel Pco-Putnam C 44.99 2
8 535 Rogers, Raymond Moore High School 46.74 3
9 479 Collins, Josh Midwest City 46.98 1

10 702 Gary, Darryl Westmoore Hi 47.16 2
11 547 Baker, Kyle Norman High School 50.03 1
12 466 Mitchum, Tyler Duncan High School 53.44 2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Westmoore High School 42.95 2
1) 715 Oliver, AJ 2) 710 Martin, Deandre
3) 697 Channell, Kiante 4) 717 Powell, Quinton

2 Moore High School 43.33 2
1) 505 Bernhardy, Jordan 2) 517 Haddox, Casen
3) 510 Cooper, Devonte 4) 523 Jackson, Cameron

3 Southmoore High School 43.58 2
1) 626 Dantzler, R.J. 2) 628 Gilbert Harmon, William
3) 635 Moss, Darrian 4) 622 Adams, Jalen

4 Midwest City High School 43.75 2
5 Norman High School 44.00 2

1) 550 Bowler, Celyan 2) 571 Pendleton, Kiersten
3) 562 Jones, Spencer 4) 563 Luke, Tyler

6 Carl Albert High School 44.35 2
1) 429 Bruner, Trey 2)

7 Ardmore High School 45.47 2
1) 416 Walker, O.J. 2) 408 Mills, Jamarcus
3) 409 Pickens, Kobe 4) 411 Roberts, D'Vron

8 Pco-Putnam City High School 45.75 2
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
1) 610 Morris, Perry 2) 611 Onifade, Blue
3) 609 Fuller, Connell 4) 606 Bradshaw, Daniel

9 Duncan High School 45.95 1
1) 470 Reyes, Jerad 2)

10 US Grant High School 46.20 1
1) 657 gresham, evan 2) 664 Peevy, Contrae
3) 665 Pitts, Travion 4) 656 Gresh, Dequann

11 B Southmoore High School 47.58 1
-- Weatherford High School DNF 1

1) 688 Parker, Kell 2)

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Westmoore High School 1:29.83 1
2 Midwest City High School 1:29.86 1
3 Moore High School 1:30.44 1
4 Norman High School 1:30.99 1
5 Pco-Putnam City High School 1:32.93 1
6 Southmoore High School 1:33.10 1
7 Carl Albert High School 1:33.15 1
8 Moore High School 'B' x1:35.91 2
9 Ardmore High School 1:36.08 1

10 US Grant High School 1:36.94 2
11 Duncan High School 1:40.70 2

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Moore High School 3:23.69 1
1) 530 Minor, Shallbe 2) 535 Rogers, Raymond
3) 517 Haddox, Casen 4) 536 Simpkins, Clarence

2 Westmoore High School 3:25.76 1
1) 710 Martin, Deandre 2) 704 Groh, Jacob
3) 713 Miller, Calvin 4) 717 Powell, Quinton

3 Pco-Putnam City High School 3:29.18 1
1) 612 Ross, Austin 2) 609 Fuller, Connell
3) 619 Wilkerson, Christian 4) 614 Scott, DeQuan

4 Norman High School 3:36.97 1
1) 562 Jones, Spencer 2) 559 Hackelman, Christian
3) 563 Luke, Tyler 4) 550 Bowler, Celyan

5 Moore High School 'B' x3:36.98 2
1) 516 Grive, Garrett 2) 511 Cooper, Kaleb
3) 544 Wilson, Kendrick 4) 537 Stanley, Trevon

6 Norman North High School 3:38.15 1
1) 596 Riley, Ishmeal 2) 583 Arnold, Shaquan
3) 585 Barrett, Ben 4) 589 Briley, Chris

7 Midwest City High School 3:38.26 2
8 Carl Albert High School 3:38.83 2

1) 425 Baldie, Josh 2)
9 Duncan High School 3:42.29 1

1) 463 Kelly, Hunter 2)
10 US Grant High School 3:52.98 2
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
1) 666 Robinson, Ladarius 2) 668 thompson, kimako
3) 665 Pitts, Travion 4) 656 Gresh, Dequann

11 Ardmore High School 3:53.77 1
1) 400 Conway, Keeton 2) 401 Dixon, Dyontra
3) 409 Pickens, Kobe 4) 413 Ruhl, Sam

12 Norman High School 'B' x4:02.35 2
1) 582 Wilson, Sean 2) 547 Baker, Kyle
3) 565 McKnight, Riley 4)

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
===================================================================

School Finals H#
===================================================================

1 Westmoore High School 8:18.29 2
1) 720 Taylor, Trey 2) 695 Bowen, Jake
3) 700 Elmore, Garrett 4) 713 Miller, Calvin

2 Moore High School 8:26.50 2
1) 515 Gregory, Joseph 2) 519 Harlan, Nathan
3) 539 Tirado, Alexander 4) 516 Grive, Garrett

3 Norman High School 8:29.83 2
1) 566 Meiller, Andrew 2) 552 Corbly, Sean
3) 554 Ennamuri, Varun 4) 560 Hunter, Ryan

4 Carl Albert High School 8:30.69 2
1) 443 Rowe, Cameron 2)

5 Norman North High School 8:31.27 2
1) 585 Barrett, Ben 2) 593 Paskowski, Carson
3) 592 Marcotte, David 4) 586 Beyer, Ean

6 Pco-Putnam City High School 8:31.29 1
1) 612 Ross, Austin 2) 613 Ross, Larry
3) 616 Warlick, Jeff 4) 614 Scott, DeQuan

7 Weatherford High School 8:47.39 2
1) 689 Rose, Wesley 2)

8 Duncan High School 8:59.81 2
1) 455 Clampitt, Walker 2)

9 Southmoore High School 9:09.24 1
1) 623 Alexander, Justin 2) 648 Young, Eric
3) 638 Norvell, Zack 4) 633 Meget, Hunter

10 Norman High School 'B' x9:12.39 1
1) 559 Hackelman, Christian 2) 567 Newhouse-Velie, Jack
3) 548 Banks, Jordan 4) 579 Vile, Alex

11 Moore High School 'B' x9:13.30 1
1) 524 Larsen, Kody 2) 518 Haggerty, Micah
3) 506 Blanden, Samuel 4) 509 Carrethers, Kenneth

12 Ardmore High School 9:29.46 2
1) 404 Flenory, Zarius 2) 415 Sheehy, Brandon
3) 403 Firaol, Wolabu 4) 396 Banda, Oziel

13 US Grant High School 10:08.68 1
1) 670 zermaeno, effrain 2) 652 Esparza, Eric
3) 655 Garcia, raul 4) 659 herrera, adrian

Boys High Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 708 Hill, Dervon Westmoore Hi 6-06.00
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

....Boys High Jump
2 707 Hill, Cassius Westmoore Hi 6-00.00
3 637 Nicks, Darnell Southmoore H 6-00.00
4 534 Robertson, Carlton Moore High School 5-08.00
5 719 Taylor, Donvea Westmoore Hi 5-08.00
6 474 Stewart, Adam Duncan High School 5-06.00
7 500 Tucker, Delquise Midwest City 5-06.00

-- 658 guitierrez, arturu US Grant Hig NH
-- 671 Baker, Cody Weatherford NH
-- 661 Martin, Keison US Grant Hig NH
-- 454 Cagg, Spencer Duncan High School NH
-- 553 Dean, Jakcob Norman High School NH
-- 412 Roberts, Jordan Ardmore High School NH
-- 467 Morris, Justin Duncan High School NH
-- 417 Willis, Anthony Ardmore High School NH

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 470 Reyes, Jerad Duncan High School 13-06.00
2 601 Stacy, Heath Norman North 13-00.00
3 528 McCracken, Baylor Moore High School 13-00.00
4 461 Jones, Austin Duncan High School 12-06.00
5 511 Cooper, Kaleb Moore High School 12-00.00
6 722 Waller, Tate Westmoore Hi 12-00.00

-- 526 Lemons, Charles Moore High School NH
-- 712 McCain, Caleb Westmoore Hi NH
-- 588 Bratton IV, James Norman North NH
-- 428 Blanton, Blake Carl Albert NH
-- 433 Haggard, Remmingto Carl Albert NH

Boys Long Jump
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 550 Bowler, Celyan Norman High School 22-06.00
2 707 Hill, Cassius Westmoore Hi 22-03.50
3 596 Riley, Ishmeal Norman North 22-02.25
4 705 Hardrick, Kieron Westmoore Hi 21-02.50
5 499 Sherrfield, Tre'jo Midwest City 20-08.00
6 609 Fuller, Connell Pco-Putnam C 20-03.00

Boys Shot Put
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 471 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High School 57-00.00
2 395 Baker, Daylen Ardmore High School 52-00.00
3 426 Ball, Trent Carl Albert 49-08.50
4 677 Hayworth, Dillion Weatherford 48-09.50
5 645 Troglin, Dakota Southmoore H 48-09.00
6 563 Luke, Tyler Norman High School 48-08.00
7 576 Schone, Cal Norman High School 48-03.50
8 678 Kardokus, Colton Weatherford 47-08.00
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2014 Ken Hogan Inv Moore - 4/4/2014
Moore High School

Results

Boys Discus Throw
================================================================

Name Year School Finals
================================================================

1 471 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High School 173-08
2 645 Troglin, Dakota Southmoore H 149-09
3 576 Schone, Cal Norman High School 149-03
4 677 Hayworth, Dillion Weatherford 135-08.50
5 405 Hemmeway, Brenden Ardmore High School 133-08.25
6 581 Webb, Nick Norman High School 131-03
7 426 Ball, Trent Carl Albert 126-11.50
8 448 Woodberry, Chantz Carl Albert 126-04.75

=========================================================================================
Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) Norman High School 142 2) PCO-Putnam City High Sc 102
3) Westmoore High School 77 4) Midwest City High School 68
5) Norman North High School 65 6) Ardmore High School 60.50
7) Duncan High School 37 8) Weatherford High School 28
9) Carl Albert High School 27 10) Moore High School 26

11) Southmoore High School 16.50 12) US Grant High School 2
=========================================================================================

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================

1) Westmoore High School 153 2) Moore High School 142.50
3) Duncan High School 82 4) Norman High School 70
5) Southmoore High School 43 6) PCO-Putnam City High Sc 40
7) Midwest City High School 39.50 8) Norman North High School 32
9) Carl Albert High School 23 10) Ardmore High School 18

11) Weatherford High School 8


